UT47100 Electric Dethatcher Mfg. No. 099739001 - General Assembly

HOMELITE UT47100
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Part #
099739001001
099739001002
099739001003
099739001004
099739001005
099739001006
099739001007
099739001009
099739001015

099739001016 Upper Handle Assembly
Rubber Cushion

099739001017
099739001018
099739001019
099739001020
099739001021
099739001022
099739001023
099739001024
099739001025
099739001026
940705263
940851043
940851044
940657160
940851045
991000184

Description
Housing
Motor Cover

Motor Assembly
Gear Case Assembly
Tines Assembly

Bracket

Wheel Assembly

Cord Retainer
Lower Handle

Knob
Bolt (need size)
Cable Clip

Rear Wheel Assembly
Shaft (Rear Wheel)

Strain Relief
Cover (Large)
Cover (Small)
Motor Support

Front Logo Label
Height Adjustment Label
Performance Label
Warning Icon/Data Label

Start Label

Operator's Manual

Qty Context Note
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UT47100 Electric Dethatcher Mfg. No. 099739001 - Wiring Diagram

HOMELITE UT47100
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WIRING DIAGRAM
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